36 3feferal &1 #Hidl, 2016-2017 Demands For Grants

9T &I DEMAND NO. 34
=g T@AeT DEPARTMENT OF EXPENDITURE

|58 faemeT & WEY # 31AN, 2017 H GAW 8 ael a¥ H 0 & O JaRTE G F A |
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2017 to defray charges in respect of DEPARTMENT OF EXPENDITURE

ST Revenue gl Capital SiE Total
#TRe Charged: :
el Voted: 226.65 226.65

Il 2 ot 3edela e AFEE AT 3R ¥ 7 3Tar 1 A f@rr s
1l. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the MINISTRY OF FINANCE.

(#75 ¥90)

(In crores of RUpees)

§sc 2015-2016 Budget AT 2015-2016 Revised §ofc 2016-2017 Budget

e o AT et e S| AT v e SIS | HEST e et St
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total

TR 1T REVENUE SECTION
FRIETeT-aA=T JaTT Secretariat-General Services 2052 92.17 92.17 91.96 91.96 109.74 109.74
T YTERAF AT Other Administrative Services 2070 4.00 60.67 64.67 4.00 59.77 63.77 56.91 56.91
3T gAY dare Other General Economic 3475 40.30 40.30 60.00 60.00

Services

SiiS - YoRd AT Total-Revenue Section 4.00 152.84 156.84 44.30 151.73 196.03 60.00 166.65 226.65
el Gils GRAND TOTAL 4.00 152.84 156.84 44.30 151.73 196.03 60.00 166.65 226.65

3



